                                                                            EUP7907
DS7907  Ver 1.1  Oct . 2008
1
                         600mA High PSRR Low Dropout
                           Linear Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7907 is a high current, low dropout linear regulator
with fast transient response and high PSRR. It offers high

DS7907  Ver 1.1  Oct . 2008
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature Range
EUP7907-12VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1T -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-15VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1C -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-18VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1D -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-25VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1B -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-28VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1E -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-33VIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
AC1H -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-XXVIR1 SOT23-5 xxxxx
 xxxx -40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-18JIR1 TDFN-8
xxxxx
P7907
  1D
-40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-28JIR1 TDFN-8
xxxxx
P7907
  1E
-40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-33JIR1 TDFN-8
xxxxx
P7907
  1H
-40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907-XXJIR1 TDFN-8
xxxxx
P7907
   xx
-40 °C to +85°C
EUP7907 - □ □   □  □  □  □
Lead Free Code
                                  1: Lead Free  0: Lead
                                  Packing
                                  R: Tape & Reel
Operating temperature range
I: Industry Standard
                                  Package Type
                                  V: SOT-23
                                  J : TDFN-8
                                  Output Voltage
12:1.2V    15:1.5V   18:1.8V
25:2.5V    28:2.8V   33:3.3V
XX: Voltage Options (0.8V~3.6V, 0.05V per step)
Note：Every EUP7907 version can operate at adjustable mode by connecting FB pin to an external resistor divider.
                                                                            EUP7907
DS7907  Ver 1.1  Oct . 2008
5
Absolute Maximum Ratings